CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
CBTE
COBRA BATTERY TUGGER ELECTRIC
BUILT FOR LIGHTER BATTERIES

CBTE
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
  Example: CBTE-24-24-FM
2424CBTE
Compartment width (inches)
Series identification (CBTE)
Voltage
Front MountedFM
carneybatteryhandling.com4
Control Unit
Poly-urethane rollers
Standard 4 or 6 pole magnet
STANDARD METRIC
Unit capacity 2,300 lbs 1,045 kgs
Powerpack type Gear reduced electric
Motor  type Permanent magnet DC
Horse power 1HP
Available  voltage 24V
Magnet size 6”/6” 150 x 150 mm
Magnet pole 4
Magnet draw bar pull 900 lbs 408 kgs
Standard colours Grey & orange
Battery connector Included
Draw bar pull 900 lbs 408 kgs
Arm travel speed 38  FPM
Minimum fork length required 48”/1220 mm
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
DIMENSIONAL
DATA CBTE
DIMENSIONAL DATA STANDARD METRIC
A Roll-out height  6.625” 169 mm
B Standard reach 3.5” 89 mm
C Overall length 62.5” 1588 mm
D Overall width 33.25” 844 mm
E Overall height 27” 686 mm
F Battery compartment width 24” 610 mm
G Total magnet travel 42” 1067 mm
H Maximum battery length 41” 1041 mm
I Maximum battery width 23” 584 mm
J Minimun battery width 6” 152 mm
Service weight 588 lbs 267 kg
LEAD-IN ROLLER
MAGNET WIDTH
F
D
BC
E
L
A
G
H
I
J
MAGNET HEIGHT
4 OR 6 POLE MAGNET
                                     AVAILABLE